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1. Nadezhda Trifonova 2008 NA 13.0 270.90

Uliana Kliueva 2002

2. Evie Smith 2005 GBR 13.0 251.40

Matilda Brown 2005

3. Ivana Medkova 2004 CZE 11.9 210.96

Tereza Jelinkova 2008

4. Alycia Lim 2006 SGP 11.9 191.70

Clara Liaw 2006

5. Diana Karnafel 2007 UKR 12.8 184.26

Kseniia Bochek 2009
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1. Trifonova, Nadezhda NA 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 45.60 1. 13.0 270.90

Kliueva, Uliana 101B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 44.40 1. (90.00)

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 63.90 1. (153.90)

305B 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 58.50 1. (212.40)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 1. (270.90)

2. Smith, Evie GBR 101B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 45.60 1. 13.0 251.40

Brown, Matilda 301B 2.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 40.20 2. (85.80)

405B 3.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 58.50 2. (144.30)

205B 3.0 4.0 4.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 51.30 2. (195.60)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 2. (251.40)

3. Medkova, Ivana CZE 5231D 2.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.80 4. 11.9 210.96

Jelinkova, Tereza 301B 2.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 2.0 3.0 29.40 5. (70.20)

105B 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 42.48 5. (112.68)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.36 4. (158.04)

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 52.92 3. (210.96)

4. Lim, Alycia SGP 5231D 2.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 42.00 3. 11.9 191.70

Liaw, Clara 301B 2.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.0 6.0 37.20 3. (79.20)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 3.5 34.56 3. (113.76)

405C 2.7 5.5 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 50.22 3. (163.98)

205C 2.8 3.0 2.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 4.5 27.72 4. (191.70)

5. Karnafel, Diana UKR 103B 2.0 2.5 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 36.00 5. 12.8 184.26

Bochek, Kseniia 301B 2.0 5.5 5.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 39.00 4. (75.00)

5152B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 4. (75.00)

405B 3.0 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 51.30 5. (126.30)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 57.96 5. (184.26)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 9.1

PARTICIPANTS:  5   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  25

SYNCHRO 3M WOMEN

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Referee

Peterson, Gordon

Pietsch, Simone

E 1    Daniel   Campell

E 2    Leon  Lucks

S 1    Salome   Jugeli

S 2    Eryn   Barrett

S 3    Olena   Patserina

S 4    Georgi   Chobanov

S 5    Jann Hendrik   Siefken

Referee :

SGP

GER

GEO

E 3   David   Sirour

CAN

UKR

BUL

AUT

FRA

CZE

Holger Schlepps GER

Assistant :

Hana Novotna CZE

E 4    Jan   Zika

Speaker:

Caro Eisenberg GER
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